
Kn ittlinger Straße

Im Ruiter Tal

Ruit/Bretten

Hin tere Dorfstraße

Knittlingerwegäcker

Pfarräcker

Ste instraße

Bauschlotter Straße

An  der Steige

Teich

Tei
ch

st r
aß

e

Zum klein en Fe ld

Im Oberen Tal

Ölbro nner Straße

An der Salzach

Müller-Weinberg

Pfründäcker

Fuchslochstraße

Zeisigweg

Am
 Al

ten
be

rg

Klingbaumstraße

Sperbelhecke

Salzbach

Lange Länder

Kirchen weg

Spitzbaumgraben

Höhenstraße

Hohler Baum

Heckenäcker

Am  Ölgraben

Finke nweg

Hasengäßle Lerchenweg

Kurzes Gewann

Holzweg

Meisenweg

Be rgweg

Sommerhalde

Fasanenweg

Am Hohlebaum

Amselweg

Fuchslochstraße

Klingbaumstraße

Zum klein en Fe ld

Am  Hohlebaum

4/1

2/1

1/1

9/1
7/1

1/2

5/1

11/1

23/1

14/1

16
/1

12/1

22/1
33/1

14/2

10/1

20/1

27/1

26/1

43/1

11

2

3

6

9

1

4

5
7

24

29

39

19

37

14

10

12

33

17

31

13
18

20

27

26

25

15

23

16

21

8

41

40

32

36
38

43

14a

35

34

2228

44

42

46

30

45

47

51

53

34

27

18

3

18

41

8 33

3

6

22

13

21

36

12

1

29

19

12

20

24

3

12

1

4

5

33/1

31

1/1

12

17

15

9

23

30

5

1

33

1

32

2
19

20

13

22

2

35

5

23

25

7

27

4

22

5

4

24

11

3

5

2

7

3

22

8

37

6

14

33

10

2

1

2

45

3

19

32

36

16

6

23

8

5

4

15

34

28

28

26

16

28

10

41

6

6

34

5

1

17

7

1
13

3

7

3

36

9

19

31

32

8

15

23

4

37

20

5

9

26

5

16

7

28

24

9

12

3

9

7

14/1

14

15

42

4

16

16

25

26

29

1

2

10

15

28

17

33

20

15

26

43

4

13
3

3

3

2

10

17

25

6

12

35

5

13

4

19

23

30

26

27

18

4/1

30

1

22

27

5

4

21
3

39

21

2

8 1

6

14

7

12

29

21

10

5

18

43

24

24

9

17

1

19

32

14

18

14

1

34

13

4

23

17

6

13

17

31

8

2

5

5

22

11

29

1

3

25

3

18

12

21

40

2

24

27

25

15

11

1

1/1

11

4

3

6

28

7

17

16

14

20

9

17

3

39

32

39

6

36

20

5

30

14

36

4

24

8

9

9

15

16

31

4

19

4

7

2

12

27

11

10

2

13

16

2

10

23

38

2

3

37

4

5

37

7

25

34

9

9

13

29

11

42

22

28

34

22

13

35

39

8

15

32

7

2

20

15

5

13

11

6

10

5

33

5

27

1

20

18

12

15

33

3

24

19

2

9

31

15

11

16

10

32

6

7

3

21

17

38

27/1

8

30

7

40

2

1

7

4

4

3

11

4
8

5

14

1

16

19

18

6

10

28
38

20

4/1

30

19

18

40

1

31

13

16

7/1

6

38

8

6

8

40

9

5

13

3

2

7

29

26

11

24

21

11

2

1

5

10
14

23

9

1

17

5

29

26

3086

3131

3194

763

3328

3161

3251

3763

3136

3137

3226

3338

3165

3168

3167

3139

3343

3228

3754

3195

178/1 873

3304

3248/1

36

11

7/1

14 Baulückenkataster Ruit

Gemarkung Ruit
Stand 08.2010

´Baulücken


